DOC150295
1.800.995.2222
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
626-HASR10 600 V 10 Amps 0079458170658 10 20.5 127.0
626-HASR15 600 V 15 Amps 0079458170689 10 20.5 127.0
626-HASR20 600 V 20 Amps 0079458170719 10 20.5 127.0
626-HASR25 600 V 25 Amps 0079458170726 10 20.5 127.0
626-HASR30 600 V 30 Amps 0079458170733 10   20.5      127.0
626-HASR40 600 V 40 Amps 0782634508366 10   27.0      140.5
626-HASR60 600 V 60 Amps 0782634508397 10   27.0      140.5
General Characteristics
Time Delay Fuses
Model  Voltage Amps  UPC  Order Multiple Diam. (mm) Length (mm)
Approximate Fuse Size
Product
Time Delay Fuses
Purpose
These plugs o�er safe protection during momentary overload.
Features
• No adapter necessary
• Time Delay
Technical Speci�cations
• One Time Fuse Interrupting Rating: 200,000
• UL Listed
• Fuse Holder Code: RK-5